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No supplement to this tariff will be issued 
Except for the purpose of canceling the tariff 
unless specifically authorized by the Authority. 

Additions to, changes in and eliminations from 
this tariff will be in loose-leaf form. 

SABET TRANSPORTATION LLC 

PASSENGER TARIFF 

NAMING RULES /\NI) REGULATIONS, RATES AND 

CII/\RGES FOR ON-CALL IHREGIJLAR ROlJTE 

TRANSPORTATION OF PASSENGERS AND THEIR 

BAGGAGE IN CHARTER 1.1\IIOUSINE SERVICE. 

/\NJ) AIRPORT 'l'Ri\NSFER SERVICLS Ill I \\"l'.FN 

POI" I~ ,\~I) l'l.,\CES \VITI IIN Cl.ARK COt.:1'TY, 

NEVADA AND NYE COUNTY, NEVADA 

Issued: Issued by: 
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Effective: 
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May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
Las Vegas, Nevada 
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SABET TRANSPORTAHON I.LC 

Checking Sheet for Tariff 

Upon receipl of new or revised pages, a check mark must be placed opposite the "Correction Number" 
(shown below) corresponding 10 number shown in lower left-hand corner of the new or changed page. If 
correction numbers are properly checked as received, check marks wi II appear in consecutive order 
without omission. However, ifcheck marks indicate that a new or revised page has not yet been received, 
request should at once be made 10 the issuing carrier for a copy of the new or revised page. 

Correction Numbers 

I 7 13 19 25 
2 8 14 20 26 
3 9 15 21 27 
4 10 16 22 28 
5 II 17 23 29 
6 12 18 24 30 

Explanation ofAbbreviations and Other Ref erenee Marks 

dbn ........ .. .. doing business as N .......... New 
NV ............ Nevada C .......... change, neither increase 
No . .. .......... Number nor reduction 
Nos........... Numbers I ......... Increase 
NTA ............ Ncvada Transporlation R ... ... ... Reduction 

Au1hori1y 

APPLICATION OF CARRIER'S OPERATIVE RIGHTS 
I. On-call irregular route lrnnsportation ofpassengers and their baggage in chn11er limousine service, nnd 
airport trnnsl'cr service within Clark and Nye County, Nevada. 

Issued: Issued by: 

l-lany Sabet, Manager 
SABGT TIUNSPORTI\TION LLC 

376, ~ Sunset Rd 139 
Las Vegas NV 89120 

Effecli" ... 

ACCEPTED 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
Las Vegas, Nevada 
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SA BET TRANSPORTATION LLC 

RULES ANO REGULATIONS 

Ruic No. APPLICATION OF TARIFF 

Fares and charges named in this tariff arc stated in gross (commissi011abfo) terms; and cover only 
(S) ground transportation of passengers and their baggage, as provided in Carrier's Operating Authority 

in transportalion operations. Rntes and charges provided in this tariff, for services as ordered, shall 
be prepaid or paid b)' cslablished accounts within 30 days or service. Charges for services in 
addition to the scr\'ices ordered and prc,·iousl) prc1mid sl1111l be paid within 24 hours ofpresentation 
of invoice or transpor1a1ion bill to the debtor. 

CHARTGR OPERA 1·10Ns shall be conducted under charges ns provided below. 

UAG{!AGE 
(10) lland bngyagc. not to e.-.cc(.'<l sc,·cnt) (70) pounds in \\eight for cuch passenger ,di Ibe cacTicd 

without chnrgc. No baggage other than hand baggage will be carried on any trip. Carrier will not be 
liable for loss or dmnage to baggage or contents thereof unless occasioned by lack or reasonable 
care on its part and then only for 1he mnximum liabilily of$2SO.OO for the loss of, or damage to, 
any single piece ofbaggage, including ils contents. 

ANIMA~S 
( 15) Animals, other than "Seeing Eye Dogs" will not be carried unless properly confined. 

APPLICATION KA'l'ES (20) ot· AND CHARGES 
Rates and charges 1>ro, idcd in this tarill: for scrvicl?S on.lcn:d, ;u-c ap1>licablc lo \\'ailing 1i1111:, 
SO deadhead live service, and apply form the lime the limousine is dispatched until its ret1m1 10 tl1e 
poinl ofdispa!ch. Also, charges shall be prepaid or paid by established accounts wi1hi n lhirly (30) 
days ofsen•icc. Charges for services beyond the prepaid ordered services i.hall be paid wi1hin 

-
l\\:enty-four (24) hours of presentation of invoice or 1ranspor1ntion hill to 1\1e customer. 

QHJt;CTIQNAQLE PERSONS (25) The driver ofthe 1ransi1 vehicle will have the right to refuse lo ca1Ty any person or 
require any passenger to leave the vehicle if the person or passenger is intoxicaled, unruly or who is 
believed to be under lhc innucnce of narcotics. 

!~sued: !~sued by: 
JIany Sabet, Manager 

SABF.TTRANSPORTATION I IC 

J76S E Sunset R<l 89, Las Vegas NV 89120

Effective: ACCEPTED 

May 27, 2025 
 Nevada Transportation Authority 

Las Vegas, Nevada 
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SABE I' TRANSPORTATIO'.'I LtC 

RULF.S & ltEGULATIONS (Continued) 

Rule No. CARRIElt'S LIABILITY 
The carrier will not be liable for delays 'caused by an act ofGod, public enen1y,

(30) authorily oflaw, quarantine, riots, strikes, force majeure, accidents. breakdowns, bad 
condilions of the road. stonns and other conditions beyond ils control; and does not 
guarantee to an-ive at or deparl from any point at a specified lime. The carrier will endea\'or 
lo maintain lhe schedule submilled by its agenl or employee; and, over routes indicated, but 
the same is not guaranteed. 

If any act ofGod, public enemy, authority of law, quarantine, perils of navigations, riots, 
strikes, the hazards or dangers incident to the state of war, accidcn1s, breakdowns, bad 
conditions or the road, storms, nnd other conditions beyond its control make it, in the 
opinion of the carrier, inadvisable to operate its equipment either from the point oforigin or 
nny point en route, the carrier will not be held for damages for an)' reason whatsoever. 

CANCELLATION POLICY 
A cancellation fee will be charged in the event that the request for

(35) transportation is canceled less than forty-eight (48) hours from time ofcancellation 
notification lo time ofrequested service. Cancellation with less than forty-eight (48) hours' 
notice will be charged the foll amoulll of the chartered service. 

VEHICLE DAMAGE ANI> CLEAN UP FEE 
(40) 

'Ilic customer will be charged the aclual cost: (I} to repair damage to the vehicle caused by 
the pnsscngcr·s intentional acts or negligence; or (2) where special cleaning beyond the 
currier's normal pro~cdurcs is 1·cquircJ bl!causc of lhc passc!n~cr·l> intentional nets of 
negligence. I 

I 

CONTINUOUS CHAltTElt 1•1tOVISION
{45) 

Where the customer requests transportation requiring the passengers lo be dropped offand 
then picked up again at the same location within 90 minutes of the time ofdrop off for 
further service, the transportation will be considered as one continuous charter and the 
customer will be charged for the interim waiting time. 

Issued: Issued by: 
Hnny Snbct, Man.tgcr 

S,\Bl~T TR,\NSPORTATION LLC 

3765 E Sunset Rd B9, Llls Vegas NV.:....::.89:;:l.::.20;;._.

Ellecli •e: ACCEPTED

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 

..i..___....___L_a_s_ve...g..a....s,-N_eva_ _d_a _ _ 
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SARF.T TRANSPORTATION LLC 

RULES & REGULATIONS (Continued) 

CONTROL ASSISTANCE FEE 
(SS) 

A fee of$4 will be npplied to all service where additional stnff is required to be on location as 
requested by a client or needed by the guest per ride. 

•comrol a.fsisttmce Fee i.~ <lefluecl <1s a co11troller m, locttliot1 as desigm11e,I by the c/ie111. W/re11 
requil·ed to have an on.file lecu/staffmemhet· up 10 a .r111re1·1•i.mr level to coo,.dim11e passengel'j/ow. 
1'hl,t will be tequired hy 011r c/ie111elc to as.tis/ a11cl mail11,,;,, increased 1•0/11me ctt·ectr 011 fro111 
drivers, ,11·e11<1s, etc. 

CLAIMS (60) A claim by a shipper or consignor agai11s1 a common or contrncl motor cart'ier for lost or 
damaged freight 01· baggage must he submitted to the carrier within 7 dn)'s after tl1c loss or damage 
is discovered. Within 14 dnys ancr receipt of the claim, the carrier shall: 
(a) Compensate the shipper or con~ignor; or(b} deliver 10 the shi1,1>cr or consignor n written denial 
ofll1c ch,im. 

A denial of a claim mny he n11pealed by the shipper or consignor 10 the Authority. 

PASSENGEH. AGENT 
(70) Cnrricr mny elect to appoint ns iu 11gcn1 any organization, firm, corporation, motel, 

hotel, or legal gaming operation, who individually or collectively, desire to obtain passenger bus 
lrnnsporlation service bctm:cn one or more common points for the collection ofall applicable 
charges and remi11n11cc thereof direct to carrier without individual 1mssengcr fare collection by the 
carrier. 

ltEFUNl>S 
(75) 

See Rule 35 above. 

Issued by: Issued: 
I lany Sabet, Mnnagcr 

SAUt·1· TRANSPORTATION LI.C 

3765 E Sunset Rd 89, Las Vegas NV 89120 

ED Effccti c: 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
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SABET TRANSPORTATION LLC 

RULES & REGULATIONS (Continued) 

R11lc No. FAIR MINIMUM 

(80) ' A minimum of011c (I) hour ofcharier fares must be pnid to warrant service being offered. 

CHILDREN- UNACCOMPANIED 
(8S) 

No person under the oge of 18 will be permiued to take pal1 in service, unless a pnrcnl, 
gunrdian or other responsible adull accompanies the minor. We define an nduh any person who is 
over I 8 years ofage, orolder, and who is responsible for the care and supervision of the child. 

CHILDREN'S FARES 
(90) No child will hn\'c a reduced rate. No child will be allowed to sil in anyone's lap and children who 

require infnnl scnls or child safety seals will be nilowed on the: 1,rovision that a responsible aduh 
JlfO\·idcs such a scat and ins1alls that sent in the vehicle securing it with the vehicle's sal'cty belts. 

NON-DISCRIMINA1'1NG 
(9S) Cnrrier will not refuse scn·icc 10 an)'One because of1acc, creed, sex or national origin. 

SMOKING 
(100) Smoking will nol be pcrmitlcd in any of the carriel''s \'Chicles. 

SF.ATHJ-:Ll'S 
( 105) AU 1,a:i.sc11gc1:. will b~ l''-'')Ui1"'tl 10 lils1c111hc vehicle':; :.cnt b..:lcs ut 1111y lime lhc vehicle 

i:. in 111uliun . C111ri1;r r..:s~n ..:s 1h1: right tu rdi,~ .S\:I'\ ii:~ 10 all} 011c \\ho 1:im11u1, 01 \\ i11 
not, wear a sent belt. 

'"-----------·------------------------------------

Js~ul.!d: Issued by: 
l lany Sabel, Manager 

SADEI TRANSPORTATION I.IC 
3765 E Sunset ltd ll9, Las Vegas NV 

89120... --

Elk; ti,~: A~~=- aED 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
..____.___ LasJlegas "1 - -~ ....i~ 
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SABET TRANSPORTATION LLC 

All{POl{T Tl{ANSFER SEltVICE l{ATES AND CHAl{GES 
Fares and charges in dollars and cen1s per person. 

Fares are for one-way service in either direction, per passenger, unless passenger purchases a round-trip 
fare. 

STJU P - Poh1ls and 1>hu:es No1·th of Su11set ltosul, l::ul of I .15, Sni1th Snl1arn A,·cnue, 1111d \Vest or 
Pnraulise Rond 

One Wa)' $14.00 
Round-Trip $:!5.00 
One Way• $11.00 
!found-Trip• $22.00 
OncWnyu S 10.00 
Round Trip•• $20.00 

l>OWNT(ll'\ - Points and J>h1c:cs Norlh ot' S:,lrnrn An•nm.~. F.usc of l-15, South or U1111;u,~n Roml 1111d 
W,•i.c of E11.ste1·11 Ann11r 

One Wny $1,tO0 
Round-Trip $25.00 
One Way• $11.00 
Round-Trip• $22.00 
One Wuy"'* S 10.00 
Round Trip•• $20.00 

• Applies when lhe cuslomcr has un averngc month I~ usage of hetwecn 500 and 5.000 passengers for the 
currcn1 and previous three calendar months. 

•• Applies when the customer hns an n\'eragc monthly us:tgc ofmore lhan 5,000 passengers for the 
current and previous three calendar months. 

Issued: Issued by: 
I hlll) Sab1:l, Manngcr 

SABET TRANSPORTATION LLC 
3765 E Sunset Rd 139, Las Vegas NV 

89120 

Effcc ivc: ~ ~ --=~="'. 
II. 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authorit ~ 
-.las Vegas tte1£ada 
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SABET l'RANSPORTA TION LLC 

Sedans - Vehicles with a seating capacity of 4 passengers, plus driver: 

Walkout (not available at airport) 
Minimum charge, one hour $S0.00 
First additional one-quarter hour 25.00 

Issued: Issued by: 
t-lnny Sabel , Mnnagcr 

SAII ET 'l'RANSl'ORTA TION 1.1.Cdb,1 

376j E Sunset Rd 119, Las Vegas NV 89120 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authori 
egas,.Jllellada. 
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SABET TR,\NSl•ORll\TION LI.C 

-CilARTEI~ SF.RVICF.S RATES AND CHARGES 
'hargcs sho\\'n hclow will b~ com1,u1cd on the bases ofeither (I) T 1c I lourl)' RnIc, ur Vl T 1c m1mlm17 
_har g, whichever 1·csults in the •tcatcr charu~ shall a ,1b· _J 

,---------------------------
I. Luxurr Scdnns-1.imousincs with a seating capaci1r or rour (4) p.isscngcrs, no1 iuclud ing dri\ er. 

a.) Minimum Charge, one hour .................................................................... .. ........ S 100.00 
b.) Wi1l1 one-quarter hour im:rcmcnls thcrcalicr ............................................... .... S 25.00 

2. Lu~llr)· S110r1s Utility Vehicle (Tl'l-ta Cyher1ruck. Te:.ta Model X) wi1h n passenger cnpaci1y of •I. 5, 6, 
or 7 persons no1 including drh·cr 

a.} Minimum Chnrge, one hour ............................................................................. ,_ $ 120.00 
b.) With one-quarter hour incrcmcnls 1hcrcnflcr ...................................................... S 30.00 

J. StrL'h:h 1.iml>usincs (e.g. Chrystcr JOO strclch 1imlHlsind with ii se:11ing cap:tcit) or~ix (6) pas~c11~c1s, 
1101 including the drh er. 

a.) Minimum C.:lrnrgc, one hour .................................... .. ............... ...................... SI 20.00 

h.) With llllC·qttarter hour inc.-c111cn1s lhcn:.iflcr ......... .. ................... ............. ...... $30.00 

I\ lh: ol'SS.00 pc.- \chicll.: will apply to all clmrtc1 sen it·c \\here the ,:airier is 
required l\l fta) 1111 ;iii-port ,,:u·kin~ Ice to the Clark Cmml~ l>cp..r1111cm of A\ ia1io11 (e.g. parking in 1he 
parking Ill walk intll 1hc airport 10 mccl a passenger and escort 1hcm out 10 the car). 

Ruic include~ (b·i vcr. arnliolvidco cq11ipnw111. 

Ri!IC is cxclm,i\'c of rnlt: for .1cco111p:m}·ing staff(i.e.·. 1111erprclcr !>Cr\ ice-.). Cnnccll,"ion charges in 
:iccorcl:mcc wilh rule '.\5 . 

Any 101! clt.'lrgcs, pnrking 01• other 1.-i1) fees, 1>.irk entrance fees arc rcsponsil>ililics of the customer. 

Issued: Issued by: ACCEPTED 
11:my S.it,cc, Mnnagcr 

.·ABET TRANSl'ORTATIO~ I.LC May 27, 2025 
3765 E Sunset Rd U9, Las Vegas NV I 1 

Nevada Transportation Authority
89120 i Las Vegas, Nevada 

https://ol'SS.00
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SABET TRANSPORl'ATION LLC 

CHARTElt SERVICES RATES AND CHARGES (Continued) 

6. Amenities will be nl cost plus per amenity ................ .. ....................................$ 10.00 
Amenities will include flowers and gins, but is not meant to be all inclusive 

7. Airport tee - for nny trip ori~inating at the airport: 
Airport Fee for vehicles with a passenger capacity of 1-15, including driver . ..... . ........$ 6,00 
Airport Fee for vehicles with a passenger capacity of 16-30, including driver ............ .. $ 10.00 
Airport Fee for vehicles with a passenger capacity of3 J or more, including dri\'cr ........$ 25.00 

8. Airport Passenger Greeting Charge $ 20.00 

Issued: Issued by: 
Hany Sabet. M11nager 

SABET TRANSPORTATION LLC 

3765 E Sunset Rd B9 

Eftc ·tive: ACCEPTED 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
:..-- ....,,_, ;,.evacJ:a-
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SABET fRANSPORTATION LLC 

RATES AND CHAltGES - ELECTltONIC RIDE HAILING ("E·HAIL") ltATES** 

The following rates appl)• when passengers .. e-hail'' vehicles using the dedicatedsmartphoncapplication: 
Vehicles with passenger capacity of four to seven, not 
including driver: 
Minimum charge, one hour $55.00 

(I) 
Each additional one-half hour or less $27.50 

.... (2) Airport Fee $6.00 

Fuel Surchage 

0 Rates for c-hailinc nrc based solely on the mtc sel forlh in this Tariff. ·me churgc begins 111 the time 
the custo1ncr is picked up, c1nd ends when 1hc patron nrrh·cs al his/her deslination and disembarks from the 
\'chicle. Once service has bec1, ''accepted", patron shall be charged a one-hour minimum charge if the patron 
is not at lhe designated pick-up location within ten ( I 0) minutes of the slated arrival time ("No Show"), 

••• Fuel surcharge rates for charier service by limousine arc applicable to c-hail ser\' iccs, as colllnined in 
the table and rules approved by the Nevada Transportation Authority 

.. 

Issued: - Issued br: 
IIan)' Subc:l, Manager 

SABET TRANSPORTATION I.I C 
3765 E Sunset Rd B9 

l~flci live: ACCEPTED 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authoriti 
. .....,_y_....,.,.,.~ 1>.1.... . ......... 
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SABET TRANSPORTATION LLC 

---------------------------------------1 

FUEL SURCHARGE TABLE AND RULES 
The following Fuel Surcharge Rules will apply to carriers who are authorized lo provide charter service 
by limousine and who are authorized to charge nnd collect a fuel surcharge: 

I. The price of regular and diesel fuel is an amoun1 equal to the retail price per gallon ofregular and 
diesel fuel effective for 1he2S1 h calendar day ofthe immediately preceding month detennined according 
lo the United States Department of Energy (OOE), Energy information Administration (EIA) survey on 
Weekly Retail Gasoline and Diesel Prices, Regular Grade - West Coast (PADD S) and Weekly Retail 
Gasoline and Diesel Prices, Diesel, All Types -West Coast (PADD 5). The prices may be obtained b)· 

calling the DOE, EIA at (202) 586-8800 or via the DOE, EIA website at www.eia.doe.gov, via 1hc 
"Petroleum" link. 

2. If the 251h day oflhe calendar month is a Federal holiday, the fuel price will be determined based 
on the staled DOE price available on the next subscqucm business day. 

3. The DOE fuel 1>ricc ob1nincd will then be indexed based on the mntrix set forlh below 10 

determine 1hc fuel surcharge. The fuel surcharge will npply for all charter limousine transporlation 
beginning on the 18 I day of lhe following monlh and will remain in effect through the last day of that 

· calendar month, 

4. The fuel surcharge will be added on an hourly basis utili:ting the matrix set forth below. The 
resulting charge is in addi1ion to nil other applicable transportation chal'ges. 

Issued: Issued by: 
llany Sabet, Manager 

SABET TRANSPORTATION LI .C 

3765 E Sunset Rd B9 
Las Vegas NV 89120 

-
Effc tive: ACCEPTED 

May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
las Vegas, Nevada 

www.eia.doe.gov
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SABET TRANSPORTATION l..l.C 

FUEL SURCHARGE TABLE AND RULES (Continued) 
When the DOE Fuel Price Per Gallon reported on The Fuel Surcharge that becoines effective on the 

the 25th of the month is: 1st da\' of the following month is: 
$2.25 - $2.74_ $2.00 
$2.75 - $3.24 $3.00 
$3.25 - $3.74 $4.00 
$3.7S-$4.24 $5.00 
$4.25 - $4.74 $6.00 
$4. 7 5- $5.24 $7.00 
$5.25 - $5.74 $8.00 
$5.15 - $6.24 $9.00 
$6.25 - $6.74 $10.00 -

NOTE I: The fuel surcharge that ls applicc1blc for a given month must be passed along lo all customers. 
NOlE 2: The fuel surcharge must be shown separately from the chal"lcr l'C\'Cnuc on carrier transportation 
documents for the purpose of idcntif~•ing the amount as special fuel-related revenue 

-··--··- .

Issued: Issued by: 
Hm1y Sabet. Manager 

SABET TRANSPORTAT ION LLC

3765 E Sunset Rd 89 
Lns Vegas NV 891 20 

-- --- - -

( !sRPORTiil. l~IA:..AGF llalN~1'91>9t. I ll()('X 

Effo <.-· 
ACCEPTED 

 
May 27, 2025 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
Las Vegas, Nevada 

-
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SABET TRANSPORTATION LLC 

3% TAX rursuant to SECTION 51 of AU17S 

The following rules appl),.tO carriers who provide passenger transportation, excluding airport 
transport service: 

Pursuant to Ne,•ada Legislative SenRCe Dill No. 376 
Sec. 36. Section SI of Assembly Bill No. 175 of this session is hereby amended to read as 

follows: 
Sec. 51. I. Except as otherwise provided in subsection 2 and in addition to any other 
lee or assessment imposed pursuant to this chapter, an excise ta.'< is hereby imposed 
on the connection, whether by dispatch or other means. made by 11 common motor 
carrier ofa passenger co a person or operator willing to transport the passenger at the 
rnte of3 percent ofthe total fare charged for the transportation. which must include, 
without limitation, all fees, surcharges, technology fees, convenience charges for the 
use ofa credit or debit card and any other amount that is part of the fore. The 
Deparlment ofTaxation shall charge and collect from each common motor carder of 
possengcrs the excise tax imposed by this subsection. 

2. The provisions of subsection I do not apply 10 nn airport transfer service. 

3. (Intentionally omillcd) 

4. ,Is used in this section, ''airport transfer service" means the trnnsporlation 
ofpassengers and their baggage in the lotamc vehicle. except by taxicab, for a per cupila 
charge bclwccn uirpol'ts or bcl\\ccn an airport and points and places in this State. The 
term docs not include charter lotcrdccs by bus, charter scr\'iccs by limousine, scenic 
tours or special services. 

NOTE I: The passenger transportation recov~ry churge must be passed ulong to all customers. 

NOTE2: The 3% passenger 1ranspor1a1ion recovery charge mus! be shown separately from the 
total fare as de tined above. 

-
Issued by: 

Han)' Sabet, Manager 
SARF,T TRANSPORTATION I.LC 

3765 E Sunset Rd B9 
Las '\'egas Nov 89120 

r :<kPOIITIIL•L\I.\S,\Gf. n~,r... , .... I 00(','( 

Effi ~· ••• 
ACCEPTED 

May 27, 2025 
I 

Nevada Transportation Authority 
Las Vegas, Nevada 
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